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Semester : Gasal

NIM

20244040001
20244040002
20244040003
20244040004
20244040005
20244040006
20244040007
20244040008
20244040009
20244040010
20244040011
20244040012
20244040013
20244040014
20244040015
20244040016
20244040017
20244040018
20244040019
20244040020
20244040021
20244040022
20244040023
20244040024
20244040025
20244040026
20244040027
20244040028

20244040029

20244040030
20244040031
20244040032
20244040033
20244040034
20244040035
20244040036
20244040037
20244040038
20244040039
20244040040
20244040041
20244040042
20244040043
20244040044
20244040045
20244040046
20244040047
20244040048
20244040049
20244040050
20244040051
20244040052
20244040053
20244040054
20244040055
20244040056
20244040057
20244040058
20244040059
20244040060

1 2024
Blok : MANAJEMEN FARMASI

NAMA

Ani Mufidatul Ulla

Milsa Hijrati Kusuma

Putri Airuni

Ishmah Alghumaisha
Ghea Alya Mevia

Esther Febriyanti Rumyaan
Ulfah Aulia Urrohmah
Rahadika Kurnia Shandy
Reka Kurniawati

Elin Tri

Aprilia Intan Tri Permatasari
Ernessa Indah Rotua Sirait
Fauzan Hilmy

Shafira Salsabila

Irrena Ervany

Ayu Novindri

Kholif Zein Putri

Meila Tunjung Suryaningrum
Leniastri Dwi Andini
Annisa Fajriati

Sri Wulandari

Cut Intan Ayu Nurjanah
Raisa Nur Salsabila

Neva Valencia Eka Apriliana
Rizka Ramadalisa
Fathiyya Azizah Rahmah
Lidya Prames Wari
Syarifah Zavira

Cupik Shaliha Putri
Ambarwati

Ayu Fitriani

A. Khalid Syaifurrijal A
Fauziah Rachma B

Thalia Atsilah Marsa
Anidasari Irdanita

Aulia Nisa Fatimatul Zuhri
Fanada Ordhigosa

Dianing Aulia Puspitasari
Nurina Faridah Yumna
Khaliza Natasya Dilla
Dewi Masruroh

Salma Sofwaturahma
Ahadijatul Kubra

Biki Nur Khoiriah

Yumna Meliana

Sahra Diar Anindya
Dievya Audrie Gladys

Nur Hikmah Pratiwi
Rachma Dewi Lukitasari
Mustafid Amna

Isnaini Fadilatuzakiah
Oktavia Miftakhus Sa'diyah
Irna Marlina

Fairuz Rizkika Widiaswara
Sartika Yuni Hapsari
Marsya Prastyani

Ajeng Tri Isna

Uswatun Chasanah

Isna Almaulia

Chintya Anggun Herpasari
Andi Regita Pasha

PENUGASAN

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

PRAKTTKUM

90.500
100.000
95.130
76.830
68.243
82.627
85.643
77.523
85.843
71.743
85.603
85.710
89.947
91.473
86.757
86.190
83.797
70.987
76.077
65.000
73.227
100.000
83.283
75.247
83.987
74.540
88.737
75.503

86.883

97.270
84.013
70.357
86.207
82.567
97.270
88.573
88.203
97.980
92.753
70.417
94.203
65.000
86.340
97.570
73.917
90.147
74.673
96.377
87.020
77.333
81.840
73.903
74.873
78.313
81.920
92.273
84.057
87.623
65.000
83.370

Tutorial

83.205
80.045
72.571
80.768
85.055
69.901
65.490
85.545
77.688
78.545
80.241
84.688
82.786
73.071
80.321
84.973
57.581
75.804
81.045
77.830
82.999
78.009
77.955
83.403
77.849
87.741
85.348
85.070

85.061

87.760
82.616
85.599
77.750
85.573
83.144
80.563
78.606
83.340
78.349
77.785
84.866
81.080
82.545
72.758
83.500
85.268
84.831
80.885
88.598
80.295
72.500
61.009
73.349
87.911
75.589
83.884
75.268
78.509
75.903
85.188

Nilai Akhir

87.034
90.520
85.093
79.223
76.644
71.775
77.516
81.480
82.496
75.790
83.396
85.231
86.591
83.463
84.008
85.583
73.432
74.315
78.960
72.132
78.315
89.704
81.324
79.485
81.635
80.866
87.010
80.278

85.964

92.239
83.553
77.920
82.705
84.013
90.391
85.009
84.044
90.826
86.215
74.826
89.548
73.432
84.690
86.389
78.860
87.683
79.767
89.046
87.450
79.285
78.420
69.854
75.275
82.819
79.696
88.187
80.638
83.714
71.360
84.261

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

NIM

20244040061
20244040062
20244040063
20244040064
20244040065
20244040066
20244040067
20244040068
20244040069
20244040070
20244040071
20244040072
20244040073

20244040074

20244040075
20244040076
20244040077
20244040078
20244040079
20244040080
20244040081
20244040082
20244040083
20244040084
20244040085
20244040086
20244040087
20244040088
20244040089
20244040090
20244040091
20244040092

20244040093

20244040094
20244040095
20244040096
20244040097
20244040098
20244040099
20244040100

NAMA

Ditta Putri Sholehah
Annisa Rosiana Nur Rachma
Ade Cahyati

Irgi Berlyana

Thsan Tito

Nadia Wulandari

Raihanah

Sarah Maudina Robin
Najmah Aliyah Nurhidayah
Muhamad Rifki Purnama
Nadila Nur Oktaviani

Puji Astuti Wulandari
Diana Rezhanti

Triana Arum
Kusumaningtyas

Aulia Oktaviani

Jihan Faliana Puri

Fajriyah Khoiratunnisa
Shabrina Fildza Nusandani
Riska Cahyani
Muhammad Fakhrizal I
Annisa Syafa'atul Aulia
Jesica Mita Belly

Salsabila Asyifa Wahyudi
Nadia Amelia Putri

Kurnia Ardy Pamungkas
Dita Dwi Zanatus Nur Aini
Sari Indah Roswana
Aurelita Maharani

Enggal Dirahmawati Maryoto
Bagas Dwi Nugroho
Chaessy Yori Anggraini
Hafiz Thsan Hidayahtullah
Zhafira As Syafa Putri
Arditya

Muhammad Taufiq Saifullah
Shifa Hasanah

Ulfa Nur Antini Putri

Ira Anggreani

Nita Fajar Maharani
Muthmainnah

Jauza Hana

PENUGASAN

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

PRAKTTIKUM

81.157
88.203
90.587
79.067
75.147
78.900
68.867
90.887
71.097
93.617
83.987
80.440
85.463

92.713

96.453
77.663
91.567
95.960
87.623
86.883
80.987
71.067
86.177
90.500
84.837
87.157
89.177
96.530
88.333
81.190
96.560
88.333

92.753

76.770
81.937
94.133
94.950
97.980
85.630
95.143

Tutorial

85.536
83.821
85.134
83.393
77.653
88.080
83.536
78.375
78.036
80.456
80.215
77.590
74.795

80.135

87.696
83.001
82.955
83.618
78.036
78.250
85.073
83.509
80.644
86.100
84.955
85.510
87.776
85.081
87.598
80.151
77.313
85.196

82.768

49.349
72.929
67.330
84.715
83.509
81.098
78.348

Nilai Akhir

83.296
86.128
87.847
81.391
77.135
83.182
76.351
85.297
75.266
87.494
82.583
79.756
81.150

86.911

91.805
80.530
87.469
89.928
83.526
83.240
83.023
77.439
83.846
88.190
84.904
86.284
88.202
90.797
87.705
81.155
87.704
86.745

87.983

66.625
78.642
82.497
89.863
90.894
83.755
87.410

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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